

City of Appleton

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-1484	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Report Action Item		Status:	Action Item	
File created:	12/7/2023		In control:	Board of Zoning Appeals	
On agenda:	12/18/2023		Final action:	12/18/2023	
Title:	611 S. Clara St. (31-4-5336-00) The applicant proposes to construct an accessory building that is four (4) feet from the principal building. Section 23-43(f)(1)(a) of the Zoning Ordinance requires a five (5) foot separation from the principal building.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 611 S. Clara St.pdf				
Date	Ver. Action	Ву	Act	ion	Result
12/18/2023	1 Board	of Zoning Appeals	s ap	proved	Pass

611 S. Clara St. (31-4-5336-00) The applicant proposes to construct an accessory building that is four (4) feet from the principal building. Section 23-43(f)(1)(a) of the Zoning Ordinance requires a five (5) foot separation from the principal building.